New Haven Dart League - Winter 2023

Pos

Name

Kneil Northrop

Scott Dandeneau

John Cronin

Matt Mendillo

Team Name WP SIZE PPW AS
Stealers 21 XLarge 3.52 0
Stealers 21 Large 2.86 0
Stealers 19 2XL 2.68 0
Stealers 13 XL 1.38 0

AVG

0.617

0.526

0.490

0.600

Standings were printed on Thursday, April 18th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Stealers
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PTS

74

60

51

18




